I ey

KWV

- ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Reg. No. '+ 2012/018792/07
%ﬁt Req No: 41f326183!
FAIR E: FLO-ID 2B502

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
EILMARIE

KWV Order Number:
110889925

Loading Status:

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT-KWV. QUERIES ON 0861.598 598 OR .

queriessa®kwv.co.za

Gross Weight : . 82.616kg
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ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE]|
901405 |700025236
| 901406 |700025945
[ "901408 |700025946

Mango 6x2Lt Bag-in Box

cs

. N THE EVENT

R 6 'x 2000 ]
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag im Box ... cs 6 x 2000 |. i.e/’,
CIAOC Paradise Blips Cocktail 6x2Lt.. | Cs 6 x 2000 16~
CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box | C8 6 x 2000 }.B//
Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot < | €S 6 x 750 1.0/]
Sour Monkey Berry 6(750ml + 6 Shot - | CS 6§ x 750 1.0
Fruit Lagoon.nargérita €x750ml ;. | Bot 6 x 750. . 3.0
Fruit ‘Lagoon Mojito &x750ml & | Bot 6 x 750. 3.0
5
Bug Blue Shooter 1¢{15x20ml) Bot 150 x 20 3
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) Bot 150 x 20 3
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml} Bot 150 x 20 2
| DE FRANCAS TOPS
] "SPAR AIC N?HOQ?S ~
' coons ReceVED Bl . SR
CSIGNATURE: oo
DATE: 3“\"9& GRV Np: %%43‘5;\
q 5 OUR CLAIM
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tock
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.. 541,33
. 541,33
541,33
471.86

. 471.86
UL 72.14
LR T72.14

541.33
"541.33

541.33

541.33
471.86
471.86
216.43
216.43

622.53

81.20 it
81.20 £22.53 i

81.21 622.54 - ¢
70.78 542.64 '
70.78 542.64 i .-
32.46 i 24889 - _ .
"32.46 248.89 - 0 oo

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Ligquor Runner Durban

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on: behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

FPor Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms

Currency:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd

Acc: €300 328 6845 G

FNB

250655




